

"SoulBlazing With Lisa Haisha" Starring Life Coach Lisa Haisha Re-released on Amazon Prime Video

From actors and athletes to leaders and game changers, their stories will light a fire in your soul.

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, April 30, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lisa Haisha, the celebrity life coach and author of "ME: A SoulBlazing Journal," is excited to announce the re-release of "SoulBlazing With Lisa Haisha" on Amazon Prime. Join her for 15 unique interviews where she talks to individuals who have excelled in their



fields about how they have overcome obstacles to achieve great success.

Immerse Yourself in "SoulBlazing With Lisa Haisha" on Prime Video



A lot can be learned by listening to others and how their behaviors, actions, strategies, and philosophies lead to success."

Lisa Haisha

Dive into these inspiring conversations with Lisa and discover how to push yourself to the next level. Through these interviews, you'll gain valuable insights, learn from their strategies, and apply them to your own life, propelling you towards greater success and fulfillment.

Grab a seat and get ready to be inspired!

"A lot can be learned by listening to others and how their behaviors, actions, strategies, and philosophies lead to success," said Haisha. "What viewers will find is there are a lot of common denominators and similar approaches among these people, which provide a solid foundation and, in some cases, a complete blueprint that others can use to accomplish goals and live a fulfilling life."

About Lisa Haisha

Lisa Haisha is a distinguished life coach and visionary who has been offering transformative coaching services for over two decades. Her mission is to empower individuals and organizations to unleash their full potential and achieve their goals. Through her innovative coaching methodologies, Lisa inspires her clients to embrace self-discovery, overcome obstacles, and create a life that is abundant with fulfillment. She is the founder of SoulBlazing, a coaching technique that helps people identify and overcome their inner imposters and live authentically.

To learn more about Lisa Haisha and her work, please visit Lisa Haisha's <u>Official Website</u>.

Contact

TikTok

For media inquiries, author interviews, or review requests, please contact Ben Bradley.

Email: ben@maconraine.com | Phone: 630-430-7267.

Lisa Haisha
SoulBlazing with Lisa Haisha
+1 310-689-8730
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube





This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/704141349

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.